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RISTORANTE

Appetizers

SOUP OF THE DAY
prepared daily with fresh ingredients

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
jumbo black tiger shrimp with a seafood sauce
MONTE'S COMBINATION PLATTER

chicken tenders, spring rolls, and chicken wings

CHICKEN WINGS (1 LB)
served with a side of veggies, blue cheese dressing, and

tossed in mild, medium, hot or honey garlic sauce

BRUSCHETTA (V)

diced tomatoes with herbs served on toastedbread

CHICKEN FINGERS
lightly fried and served with fries and plum sauce

CANADIAN POUTINE

fried smothered with gravy and cheese curds

Sandwiches

Served with fries or house salad

STEAK SANDWICH
open-faced with garlic chipotle aioli,

mushrooms, cheese and caramelized onions

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

grilled chicken, crisp romaine, bacon & cheese

CLASSIC BURGER
lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion and cheddar

cheese on a toasted sesame seed bun

TURKEY CLUB

smoked turkey, cheddar cheese, crisp bacon and

mayonnaise on whole wheat or white bread

QUESADILLA
flour tortilla with chicken, onion, peppers, salsa,

cheddar cheese. Served with a house salad

$9.95

$17.95

$23.95

$17.95

$11.95

$15.95

$11.95

$17.95

$16.95

$16.95

$15.95

$15.95

Salads

CAESAR SALAD $14.95
crisp romaine lettuce topped with bacon, croutons,

caesar dressing and parmesan cheese + chicken $7.95

GREEK SALAD $14.95
crisp romaine lettuce, black olives, feta, tomatoes,

cucumber and red onion tossed in greek dressing

CAPRESE SALAD $15.95

bocconcini, tomatoes, fresh basil and olive oil

Pizza & Pasta

MARGHERITA PIZZA (V) $12.95
tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and fresh basil

CHEESE & PEPPERONI PIZZA $15.95
tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and pepperoni

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS $18.95
homemade meatballs and tomato sauce

RIGATONI ALLA BOLOGNESE $18.95
the classic and traditional bolognese ragu

PENNE AGLIO E OLIO (V) $14.95
garlic, olive oil, parmesan cheese & hot peppers

PASTA CON GAMBERI $20.95

with tiger shrimp in a white wine or tomato sauce

Entrees

Choose 2: Steamed Rice, Vegetables, Roasted Potatoes, Pasta or French Fries
80Z SIRLOIN STEAK $29.95
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $21.95
served with a mushroom and onion demi glace

MAPLE GLAZED SALMON $25.95
FISH N CHIPS $18.95
RACK OF LAMB $35.95

Please advise your server of any allergies prior to ordering

Taxes and gratuities not included



Dessert

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
APPLE BLOSSOM WITH ICE CREAM

Drinks

WHITE WINE

Santa Carolina Sauvignon-Blanc (Chile)
Gallo White Zinfandel Rosé (California)
Graffigna Pinot Grigio (Argentina)

Rief Estate Riesling (Ontario)

Gnarly Head Chardonnay (California)

Stoneleigh Marlborough Sauvingnon Blanc (New Zealand)

RED WINE

Yellow Tail Merlot (Australia)

Jacob's Creek Shiraz/Cab (Australia)
Folinaro Valpolicella (Italy)

Graffigna Malbec (Argentina)

Angels Gate Pinot Noir VQA (Ontario)
Masi Campofiorini (Italy)

J.Lohr Cabernet Sauvignon (California)

SPARKLING WINE
Bambino Spumante (Italy)

Bottega Prosecco

BEER + COOLERS

Domestic bottle
Imported bottle
DRAFT

Glass (1602z)
Pint (2002)
Pitcher(6002)

White Claw (Seltzer)

$9.95
$8.95

$7.50
$8.50

$8.00
$9.50
$23.00

$8.50

CAKE OF THE DAY
3 SCOOPS OF ICECREAM

6oz Qoz

$9.50 $12.00
$10.50 $13.00
$12.00 $14.00

$11.50 $13.50
$11.50 $13.50
$12.50 $14.50

BEVERAGES

Juice/Soft Drinks
Milk/Chocolate Milk
Bottled Water
Sparkling Water
Coffee

Tea

Espresso

Cappucino

1/2 L

$19.00
$24.00
$26.00

$28.00
$28.00
$29.00

$8.95
$6.95

Bottle
$31.00
$34.50
$37.00
$37.00
$43.00
$47.00

$39.00
$39.00
$42.00
$44.00
$48.00
$53.00
$62.00

$28.00
$42.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$2.75
$2.50
$3.00
$5.00



