

Λ		-		4 5	_		14		
A	p	p	e	U	Z	e	r	S	

SOUP OF THE DAY	\$9.95	CAESAR SALAD	\$14.95		
prepared daily with fresh ingredients		crisp romaine lettuce topped with bacon, croutons,			
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$17.95	caesar dressing and parmesan cheese + chicken \$7.95			
jumbo black tiger shrimp with a seafood sauce		GREEK SALAD	\$14.95		
MONTE'S COMBINATION PLATTER	\$23.95	crisp romaine lettuce, black olives, feta, tomatoes,			
chicken tenders, spring rolls, and chicken wings		cucumber and red onion tossed in greek dressing CAPRESE SALAD	415.05		
CHICKEN WINGS (1 LB)	\$17.95	bocconcini, tomatoes, fresh basil and olive oil	\$15.95		
served with a side of veggies, blue cheese dressing, and		•	Doote		
tossed in mild, medium, hot or honey garlic sauce		Pizza &	Pasta		
BRUSCHETTA (V)	\$11.95	MARGHERITA PIZZA (V)	\$12.95		
diced tomatoes with herbs served on toastedbread		tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and fresh basil	,, J		
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$15.95	CHEESE & PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$15.95		
lightly fried and served with fries and plum sauce		tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and pepperoni	¥-J.9J		
CANADIAN POUTINE	\$11.95	SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	\$18.95		
fried smothered with gravy and cheese curds		homemade meatballs and tomato sauce			
		RIGATONI ALLA BOLOGNESE	\$18.95		
Sandwiches		the classic and traditional bolognese ragu	\$10.95		
Served with fries or house salad			***		
STEAK SANDWICH	\$17.95	PENNE AGLIO E OLIO (V) garlic, olive oil, parmesan cheese & hot peppers	\$14.95		
open-faced with garlic chipotle aioli,					
mushrooms, cheese and caramelized onions CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP \$16.95		PASTA CON GAMBERI with tiger shrimp in a white wine or tomato sauce	\$20.95		
grilled chicken, crisp romaine, bacon & cheese		Entrees			
CLASSIC BURGER \$16.95		Choose 2: Steamed Rice, Vegetables, Roasted Potatoes, Pa	sta or French Fries		
lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion and cheddar		80Z SIRLOIN STEAK	\$29.95		
cheese on a toasted sesame seed bun		GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$21.95		
TURKEY CLUB \$15.		served with a mushroom and onion demi glace			
smoked turkey, cheddar cheese, crisp bacon and mayonnaise on whole wheat or white bread		MAPLE GLAZED SALMON	\$25.95		
QUESADILLA	\$15.95	FISH N CHIPS	\$18.95		
flour tortilla with chicken, onion, peppers, salsa,	+-7.27	RACK OF LAMB	\$35.95		
		MACK OF EARING	721.71		

cheddar cheese. Served with a house salad

Salads

Dessert

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	\$9.95	CAKE OF THE DAY	\$8.95
APPLE BLOSSOM WITH ICE CREAM	\$8.95	3 SCOOPS OF ICECREAM	\$6.95

Drinks

WHITE WINE		6 o z	9 o z	1/2 L	Bottle
Santa Carolina Sauvignon-Blanc (Chile)	\$9.50	\$12.00	\$19.00	\$31.00	
Gallo White Zinfandel Rosé (California)	\$10.50	\$13.00	\$24.00	\$34.50	
Graffigna Pinot Grigio (Argentina)		\$12.00	\$14.00	\$26.00	\$37.00
Rief Estate Riesling (Ontario)					\$37.00
Gnarly Head Chardonnay (California)					\$43.00
Stoneleigh Marlborough Sauvingnon Bla	nc (New Zealand)				\$47.00
RED WINE					
Yellow Tail Merlot (Australia)		\$11.50	\$13.50	\$28.00	\$39.00
Jacob's Creek Shiraz/Cab (Australia)	\$11.50	\$13.50	\$28.00	\$39.00	
Folinaro Valpolicella (Italy)	\$12.50	\$14.50	\$29.00	\$42.00	
Graffigna Malbec (Argentina)				\$44.00	
Angels Gate Pinot Noir VQA (Ontario)				\$48.00	
Masi Campofiorini (Italy)					\$53.00
J.Lohr Cabernet Sauvignon (California)					\$62.00
SPARKLING WINE					
Bambino Spumante (Italy)					\$28.00
Bottega Prosecco					\$42.00
BEER + COOLERS		BEVERA	GES		
Domestic bottle Imported bottle DRAFT	\$7.50 \$8.50	Juice/Soft Drinks Milk/Chocolate Milk Bottled Water		\$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.50	
Glass (16oz) Pint (20oz) Pitcher(60oz)	\$8.00 \$9.50 \$23.00	Sparkling Water Coffee Tea			\$3.00 \$2.75 \$2.50
White Claw (Seltzer)	\$8.50	Espresso Cappucino	•		\$3.00 \$5.00